

Detaljlista 325SB

Del	Art.nr	Benämning	325SB
1	Z135-0001	Vänster sidopanel lock/Lid left side panel	x
2	Z135-0002	Höger sidopanel lock/Lid right side panel	x
3	Z335-0001	Yttre topppanel lock/Lid outter panel	x
4	Z585-0001	Värmesköld lock/Lid heat shield panel	x
5	Z010-0001	Handtag lock/Lid handle assembly	x
6	Z080-0001	Ändskydd/End cover	x
7	Z580-0001	Axel för lock/Shaft for lid	x
8	Z510-0003	Dämpare/Bumber	x
9	N685-0006	Termometer/Gauge, temperature	x
10	N385-0129	Logga/Logo	x
11	W450-0005	Mutter/Nut, spring 3/16	x
12	Z570-0027	Skruv/Screw, 1/4 - 20 x 3/8 SS	x
13	N735-0003	Bricka/Spring Washer	x
14	N570-0080	Skruv/Screw, # 14 x 1/2"	x
15	Z570-0021	Skruv/Screw, # 8 x 1/2"	x
16	Z010-0007	Bottendel/Base assembly	x
17	Z035-0005	Täckplåt bak bottendel/Base back cover	x
18	Z475-0010SB	Kontrollpanel/Control panel	x
19	Z585-0002	Värmesköld/Heat shield panel	x
20	Z080-0002	Hållare för korständning/Cross light bracket	x
21	Z710-0001	Dropptråg/Grease drip	x
22	Z305-0002	Dropplåt/Sear plate	x
23	Z080-0009	Fäste sidohylla/Side shelf, base support	x
24	Z305-0003	Grillgaller/Grill (bigger)	x
26	Z305-0004	Varmhållningsgaller/Warming rack	x
27	N105-0001	Bussning/Bushing, 0,875"	x
28	Z010-0002SBP	Grenrör/Manifold assembly	x
29	N720-0055	Gasolrör sidobrännare/Side burner supply tub	x
30	N455-0049	Ventil sidobrännare/Sider burner orifice	x
31	N160-0016	Clip ventil sidobrännare/Clip Side b. orifice	x
32	N750-0005	Kabel sidobrännare/Side b. electrode wire	x
33	N720-0044	Flexibel ansl. grenrör/Manifold flex connector	x
34	W445-0021	Adapter/Fitting 3/8 flare to 1/2" pipe	x
	N255-0014	Adapter - DE/NL	x
35	N530-0023	Regulator/Step down regulator	x
36	N530-0028	Regulator - NL	x
	N530-0027	Regulator - GB	x
	N530-0031	Regulator - IT	x
	N530-0032	Regulator - DE	x
37	Z100-0003	Huvudbrännare/Main burner	x
38	N051-0006	Reglage ram/Control knob bezel	x
39	N380-0016R	Reglare/Control knob	x
40	Z080-0013	Hållare för fettuppsamlare/Grease tray holder	x
41	N185-0001	Fettuppsamlare/Foil grease tray	x
42	Z570-0022	Skruv/Screw, M4 x 8 mm	x
43	N570-0078	Skruv/Screw, M4 x 8 mm	x

Detaljlista 325SB

Del	Art.nr	Benämning	
44	Z570-0026	Vingmutter/Wing screw, M5 x 9,5 mm	x
45	Z570-0021	Skruv/Screw, #8 x 1/2"	x
46	Z570-0027	Skruv/Screw, 1/4-20 x 3/8" SS	x
47	N570-0135	Axel skruv/Shoulder screw, M6 x 1/2"	x
48	N450-0030	Mutter/Nut M6	x
49	Z476-0001	Sidopanel underdel/Cart side panel	x
50	Z476-0002	Panel bak underdel/Cart back panel	x
51	Z010-0010	Botten underdel/Cart bottom assembly	x
52	Z130-0002	Hjul/Caster, 3"	x
53	Z655-0001	Frontstag/Cart front beam	x
54	Z010-0013	Dörr/Door assembly	x
55	N555-0036	Dörr axel/Door pivot rod	x
56	N105-0011	Dörr bussning/Door bushing	x
57	N430-0002	Magnet lås/Magnetci catch	x
61	Z080-0012	Kapsylöppnare/Bottle opener	x
62	N555-0025	Tändstickshållare/Lighting rod	x
63	N105-0002	Bussning/Bushing, 1,5"	x
65	Z570-0027	Skruv/Screw, 1/4-20 x 3/8" SS	x
66	N570-0042	Skruv/Screw, 10-24 x 3/8"	x
67	Z590-0001	Sido hylla/Side shelf	x
68	N340-0006	Verktgskrok/Tool hook	x
69	Z010-0016	Fäste sidohylla front/Side shelf bracket, front	x
70	Z010-0017	Fäste sidohylla bak/Side shelf bracket, rear	x
71	Z120-0002	Front sidohylla vänster/Left side shelf trim	x
72	Z590-0002	Hylla sidobrännare/Side burner shelf	x
73	Z335-0006	Lock sidobrännare/Side burner lid	x
74	Z580-0002	Axel lock sidobrännare/Side b. lid pivot rod	x
75	Z485-0001	Låssprint/Clevis pin	x
76	Z100-0002	Sidobrännare/Side burner	x
77	Z305-0008	Galler sidobrännare/Side burner grate	x
78	Z120-0001	Front sidohylla höger/Right side shelf trim	x
79	N570-0078	Skruv/Screw, M4 x 8 mm	x
80	N570-0019	Skruv/Screw, 10-24 x 1/4"	x
81	N570-0042	Skruv/Screw, 10-24 x 3/8"	x
82	Z450-0009	Mutter/10-24 nut	x
83	Z570-0023	Axel skruv/Shoulder screw	x
	Z370-0001	Förpackning detaljer/Main blister pack	x
	64325	Rotisserie set/Rotisserie kit	ac
	63325	Överdrag/Vinyl cover	ac

x = standard ac = tillval

